
4f2.h3 

1usl, 451 1 

se YaanN (1054) 

MR(3054) New Maintenance Policy 2018 0II t fuptuy ars fe y 

ETRRA, 

UI fay viau oKI f MR(3054) New Maintenance Policy 2018 

faarerp 4-10-27eTI| 

uis, 4'TET-1 



a
t
 i
r
 
h

e
x

 H
e
a
i 

-
M

R
(3

05
4)

 u
n

ie
r 

B
ah

ar
 R

u
ra

l 
R

a
s
d

 M
a
m

te
n

a
n

c
e
 P

ol
ic

y-
2

0
1

8
 (

In
iti

al
 R

e
c
h

ti
c
a
ti

o
n

 a
n

d
 s

u
rt

ac
e 

R
en

ew
al

) 

C
r
ë
 

-
E

e
e
e
a
 

A
d

m
in

is
tr

at
iv

e
Va

lue
 o

t 
Pre

vio
usu

p-l
o 

Re
qu

isit
ion

Bi
tum

e" 
To

tal 
Co

nte
nt 

All
ote

d 

A
g

re
e
m

e
n

t 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
A

pp
ro

va
l 

(A
A

) 
Th

ic
kn

es
s

L
a
c
) 

ex
pe

na
 

ag
ain

st 
wo

rk 
D

a
te

 o
t 

o
f 

Ad
mi

nis
tra

i 
A

ct
ua

l 
D

at
e 

V
al

u
e o

f 
R

em
ar

ks
. 

A
g

re
e
m

e
n

tC
o

m
p

lc
ti

o
n

 
N

o
. 

&
 

D
a
te

 

e 
a
s
 p

e
r 

Le
tte

r N
o 

&|
Le

ng
th 

|A
mo

un
t O

w
ith

 
K

ee
h

fi
ca

ti
o

n
 

su
rfa

ce
 M

ain
ten

ac
e

Im
ti

al
 

I
R

I
 (i
n

 
B

it
um

en
 

Pr
oj

ec
t ID

 a
s
 
p

e
re

 S
a
n

c
ti

o
n

 

M
IS

 

do
ne

( 
La

kh
) 

5 
Y

e
a
rs

 
in

 
A

m
ou

nt
 (

in
 

M
IS

 (
in

 

La
kh

) 
s 

p
er

 
Co

m
ple

tio
m

 
m

m
/k

m
)| 

La
ye

r (
in

 
Per

cen
ta 

lak
h)

 
N

a
n

e
 o

f
 R

c
a
d

 
R

o
u

ti
n

e 
A

g
re

em
en

t 
m

m
) 

D
at

e 
(in

 km
)(m

 L
as

n 
| R

en
ew

al 
(m

 
(in

 L
ak

h) 
g

e 

L
ak

h)
 

18
 

9 
1 

13 
12

 
1

4
 

9 

6
0

M
B

D
 

0
.0

0
0

0
0

0
.0

0
0

0
0

 
10

5.
66

11
5 

Se
ct

io
n 

om
pk

ef
ed

 33
 

2
5

m
m

 
5

%
 

/2
01

9-
20

 
1

4
.1

1
.2

0
2

0
C

o
m

p
lc

te
d

.|
 

2
6

6
4

.7
6

 
2

1
8

0
 

0
9

6
7

3
 

3
.7

8
 

1
5

6
.8

1
9

 
1

0
5

.7
5

3
7

9
 

M
R

N
 1

9
 

D
 

a
P

h
u

a
a
m

a
 

3
1

8
0

9
1

0
2

0
0

7
 

O
s
.0

7
.2

0
1

9
 

15
.0

2.
20

20
 

Be
ga

ha
-1

 02
 

S
ig

e
d

 H
a
rd

 C
op

s
a
d

S
o

t 
C

o
p

r 
(
n

 e
x

c
e
l 

) o
f R

ec
or

da
d 

IR
I 

is
 e

n
c
io

s
e
d

. 

U
p

io
d

a
te

 P
a
y

si
c
a
l 

P
ro

g
re

ss
 h

a
s 

b
o

e
n

 u
p

io
a
d

e
d

 i
n

 M
IS

. 

E
xe

cu
ti

ve
 E

ng
m

ee
r 

S
r
-
b

v
 A

c
c
O

U
N

T
S

 O
F

F
IC

E
R

 

R
.W

.D
. 

W
or

ks
 D

iv
is

io
n

,
B

A
G

A
H

A
-
1

 

R
ur

al
 W

o
rk

s 
D

ep
ar

tm
en

t 
W

o
rk

s 
D

iv
is

io
n 

B
ag

ah
a-

1 



FORM GFR 19-A 

(See Government of India's decision () below rule- 150) 

Form of Utilization certificate up to the month of November- 2020 

PIU:- E.E RWD(W)DIV-BAGAHA-1 

Sanction No.& Date with 

Amount (In Lacs) 

Particulars Amount 
Name of 

SL.NO. received 
Schemes (In Lacs) 

4 5 
2 1 3666.614880 Certified that out of Rs. 

Lt. No-07 Dt-05.02.2020 
3666.61480Lacs of grants-in-aid 
sanctioned during the years 

2020 in favour 

Lt. No-18 Dt-06.03.2020 

Lt. No-24 Dt-19.03.2020 of Executive 
Lt. No-40Dt-02.06.2020 MR(3054) New 

Maintenance Lt. No-45Dt-18.06.2020 

Policy 2018 Lt. No-56Dt-12.08.2020 

R.W. D. Works Engineer 
Division, BAGAHA-1 a sum of 

Rs.3530.35725 Lacs has been 

utilized for the purpose of 

MR(3054) Schemes as given in 

the margin for which it was 

sanctioned and that the balance 

Lt. No-61Dt-26.08.2020 

Lt.No-65 Dt-09.09.2020 

LtNo-69 Dt-24.09.2020 

Lt.No-72 Dt-07.10.2020 

LtNo-77 Dt-14.10.2020 

Lt.No-78 Dt-29.10.2020 

of Rs136.25755.Lac remaining 
unutilized at the end of the 

period under report. 

TOTAL 3666.61480

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grant-in-aid was sanctioned 

have been duly fulfilled, are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the 

money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

2. 

Kinds of cheeks exercised:-

Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

Periodic as inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer /Superintending Engineer. 

Construction materials have been tested. 
ii. 

ii. 
Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer 

/Executive Engineer. 
All other codal formalities have been observed. 

iv. 

V. 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 

Construction of Road Works. 

Construction of CD Works. 
i. 
ii. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
Sr.DIV. ACcOUNTS OFFICER 

R.W.D. Works Division, BAGAHA-1 
R.W.D. Works Division, BAGAHA-1 



N
am

e 
o

f 
W

o
rk

- 
D

A
N

A
A

R
W

A
 F

U
IW

A
R

IY
A

 

Th
ne

 
Se

ct
io

n 
.e

ng
th

| 
IR

IE
O

R
Y

 
In

/k
n

 
RO

A
D

 
B

um
p 

Sp
ee

d 
nti

tud
e4

on
git

ud
e 

D
at

e
O

R
 

F
ve

nt
 

N
o 

in
 k

m
 

in
 n

m
 

R
nt

e 
m

m
/km

 
Y

-1
) 

X
'2

 0
1

 
X

 2
,
 

2
9

/ 1
0

/ 2
0

| 
17

: 
3

0
: 0

 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

|1
7:

 36
:0

 
29

/ 1
0/

 20
 1

7:
 36

: 
22

 

|2
9

/ 
1

0
/ 2

0
 

17
: 3

6
: 2

2
 

| 2
9/

 1
0/

 2
0

| 1
7:

 3
6

: 5
7

 
| 2

9/
 1

0/
 2

0 
17

: 3
7

: 0
 

2
9

/ 
10

/ 2
0

 
1

7
: 3

7
:0

 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

0|
 17

:3
7:

33
 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

 
17

:3
7:

 3
3

| 
29

/ 1
0/

 20
 1

7:
37

:0
 

29
/ 

10
/ 

2
0

 
|1

7:
38

: 0
 

2
9

/ 1
0/

 20
 

17
:3

8:
8 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

|1
7:

38
:8

 
29

/ 10
/ 2

0 
|1

7:
 40

:0
 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

 
17

: 4
0:

 29
 

2
9

/ 1
0/

 20
 

17
:4

0:
 29

 
29

/ 
10

/ 2
0 

17
: 4

1:
0 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

 
17

:4
1:

0 
29

/ 1
0/

 20
 

17
: 4

1:
4 

2
9

/ 1
0/

 20
 

17
:4

1:
4 

|2
9

/ 
10

/ 
2

0
 

| 
17

: 4
1

: 4
0

 

2
9

/ 
10

/ 2
0 

17
: 4

2:
 15

 
29

/ 1
0/

 20
 

17
: 4

2:
 15

 
29

/ 
10

/ 2
0 

| 1
7

: 4
2:

 1
5

 
2

9
/ 

10
/ 

20
 

1
7

: 4
3

:0
 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

 |
17

: 4
3:

0 
29

/ 1
0/

 20
 

17
:4

3:
25

 
29

/ 10
/ 2

0 
17

: 4
3:

 25
_ 

2
9

/ 1
0/

20
 

17
: 4

4:
0 

2
9

/ 
10

/ 2
0 

17
:4

4:
 1

_
 

2
9

/ 1
0

/ 2
0

 
17

: 4
4:

 3
6

 

29
/ 1

0/
 2

0
 

17
: 4

5:
 11

 

29
/ 

10
/ 2

0
 

1
7

: 4
5:

 4
7

 
10

/ 2
0 

1
7

: 4
6:

 2
2 

0.
 

27
.15

46
| H

A.
29

42
1| N

om
al 

27
.15

92
9 

HA
.29

52
2 N

orm
al 

27
.15

92
9| 

BA
.29

%
25

|N
or

al 
27

.15
93

| 
R4

.29
72

1|N
orm

al 
27

.1
59

29
4.

29
82

|N
or

m
al

 
27

.15
85

2 
BA

.29
84

2 
No

rm
al 

27
.15

76
2| 

84
.29

83
2|N

or
m

al 
27

.15
67

78
4.2

98
3|N

or
m

al 
27

.15
58

 8
4,2

98
32

| N
orm

al 
27

.1
55

88
4.

29
83

2 N
or

ma
l 

27
.15

49
3 

84
.29

83
5 

No
rm

al 
27

.1
54

01
 8

4.
29

84
5 N

or
m

al 
27

.15
31

2 
84

.29
86

5|C
ulv

ert
 

27
.15

15
3 

84
.29

97
1 

No
rm

al 
27

.15
08

2 
84

.30
03

2 N
or

m
al 

27
.15

00
8 

84
.30

09
3 

No
rm

al 
27

.14
93

7 
84

.30
15

3 
No

rm
al 

27
.1

50
08

 8
4.

30
09

3 N
or

m
al 

27
.1

48
71

84
.3

02
19

 N
or

ma
l 

27
.1

47
89

 
84

.30
26

9 
No

rm
al 

| 
27

.1
47

16
 

84
.3

03
32

 N
or

m
al

 
27

.1
46

39
 8

4.
30

36
9N

or
m

al 
27

.14
55

5 
84

.30
40

7 
No

rm
al 

27
.14

47
1 

84
.30

44
1 

No
rm

ai 
27

.1
43

82
 8

4.
30

47
3 

N
or

m
al

 
27

.1
43

82
 8

4.
30

47
3 N

or
m

al 
27

.1
43

06
 

84
.3

05
19

|N
or

m
al

 
27

.1
43

06
| 

84
.3

05
19

N
or

m
al

 
27

.1
42

24
 

84
.3

05
64

N
or

m
al

 
27

.1
41

77
 

84
.3

06
53

|N
or

m
al

 
27

.1
41

83
| 8

4.
30

75
6 

Sp
ee

d B
re

ak
er

 
27

.1
41

77
 8

4.
30

84
8N

or
m

al
 

27
.1

42
23

| 8
4.

30
92

3 
N

or
m

al
 

27
.1

42
31

| 8
4.

31
02

2 N
or

m
al 

27
.1

43
18

4.
31

36
7 C

ul
ve

rt 
2

7
.1

4
3

1
4

8
4

.3
1

4
6

N
o

rm
a
l 

27
.1

43
11

 8
4.

31
55

7N
or

m
al

 
|2

7
.1

4
3

0
3

| 8
4.

31
64

6N
or

m
al

 

7
0

 
7

0
0

 
1

7
 

33
 

0.
1 

35
0 

20
.2

 
35

00
 

29
0%

 
33

 
0.

1 
3

3
0

 
20

.2
 

3 3
00

| 
27

26
 ( 

33
 

0.
1 

38
O

 
20

.2
 

38
O

0 
31

75
 

20
.2

| 
20

.2|
 

3
3

 
0.

1 
32

0 
R

) 
RU

RA
IL

 R
OA

D 
(i

od
 

32
00

 
26

.3
6 

33
 

0.
1 

34
0 

34
00

 
28

16
 

A
ve

ra
ge

 
Po

or
 

40
01

-5
00

0 
50

01
 

29
06

| 
21

88
 G

 
20

09
 G

 
29

06
 G

 

23
67

 G
 

30
85

 G
 

27
26

 G
 

31
75

 G
 

23
67

 G
 

21
88

 G
 

25
47

 G
 

21
88

 G
 

21
88

 G
 

20
09

 G
 

29
95

 G
 

29
06

 G
 

29
06

|0 
27

26
 G

 
26

36
 

G
 

26
36

 G
 

26
36

 G
 

26
36

 
G

 
28

16
 G

 
26

36
|G

 
25

47
 G

 
29

95
|G

 
28

16
 G

 
26

36
 G

 
24

57
G

 
28

16
 G

 
26

36
 G

 
26

36
 G
 

33
 

0.
1 

3
5

0
 

20
.2

 
35

00
 

40
00

 

27
0 

2
5

0
| 

35
0 

29
0 

33
 

0.
1 

0
.1

 
0

.1
 

30
.3

 
27

00
 

2
0

.2
 

20
.2

| 
30

.3
 

30
.3

 
3

0
.3

 

25
00

| 
To

tal
 IR

I 
A

 ve
rag

e 
26

64
.76

 
33

 

35
00

 

0.
1 

29
00

 

0
.1

 
0.

1|
 

0
.1

| 
0.

1 

37
0 

37
00

| 
33

00
 

38
00

| 
29

00
 

27
00

| 
31

00
 

2
7

0
0

 
27

00
 

25
00

 
3

6
0

0
 

35
00

| 
35

00
 

33
00

 
32

00
 

32
00

 
32

00
 

3
2

0
0

 
3

4
0

0
 

3
2

0
0

 

31
00

 
36

00
 

34
00

 
32

00
 

30
00

 
34

00
 

32
00

 
32

00
 

33
0|

 
38

0|
 

2
9

0
 

2
7

0
 

20
.2

 

0.
1 

20
.2

 

0
.1

 
3

1
0

 
20

.2
| 

0.
1 

2
7

0
 

20
.2

 

27
0 

25
0 

36
0|

 
35

0|
 

20
.2

 
20

.2
| 

20
.2

| 
10

.1
| 

20
.2

| 

0.
1 

0
.1

 

0
.1

 
0

.1
 

0
.1

 
0

.1
 

0
.1

 

3
3

 
33

 
35

0 

33
0 

32
0 

32
0 

20
.2

 

10
.1

 

0.
1 

10
.1

 

1
0

.1
 

1
0

.1
 

1
0

.1
 

10
.1

| 
10

.1
| 

10
.1

| 

0.
1 

32
0 

32
0 

34
0|

 
32

0 
31

0|
 

36
0 

34
0|

 
32

0 
30

0 
34

0 
32

0 

0.
1 

0
.1

 

0
.1

 
0.

1 
0

.1
 

0.
1|

 
0.

1 

3
3

 

33
 

33
 

10
.1

 
10

.1
 

2 29
/ 1

0/
 20

 
17

:5
5:

 1
i 

2
9

/ 10
/ 2

0 
17

: 5
5:

 46
 

29
/ 1

0/
 20

 
17

: 5
6:

 22
 

2
9

/ 
10

/2
0 

17
:5

6:
 22

 

0.
1 

O
 

10
.1

 
1

0
.1

 
10

.1
 

0.
1 

0
.1

 
0.

07
4 

32
0 

3
3

 



St
ec

o 
Ar

ey
z 

5 
M

an
dy

ev
er

m
 C

or
T

es
t D

ate
 

-1
-2

C
20

R
oa

d 
Ne

m
e: 

D4
tuA

FW
A.

 FU
_W

aEA
 VA

 
N

a
m

e
 d

 

C
us

to
m

e 
N

a
m

e
 o

f 
W

o
rk

 
tN

a
A

F
W

L
 

J
L

W
F

:2
 

R
o

c
d

 

M
ac

hi
ne

 N
o

: 
0

2
 

Ro
ad

 T
yp

e: 
()

 R
UR

AL
 R

OA
D 

S
ta

t 
$ 

N
o

 
S

id
e 

L
a
b

 J
o

b
 n

u
m

b
e
r
-
 

S
ta

rt
 E

 N
o

 
In

te
rv

al
 

D
a
te

 
2

1
0

2
2

0
 

U
V

 R
an

ge
 

1
0

0
 

T
o 

40
0 

1
0

 
W

ea
th

er
 

m
m

km
 

S
e
c
io

n
 N

o
 

Di
st 

Ra
ng

e 
T

o 
0 

1
9

0
0

m
 

S
ta

rt
 L

o
ce

ti
o

n
: 

D
er

ea
rw

e

En
d 

Lo
ca

so
n:

Fu
lm

rry
ye

 
Eq

ua
tio

n 
Y

0
2

0
8

9
7

 -
23

35
 

P
ri

n
t 

G
e
n

e
ra

te
 R

e
p

o
t 

a
n

d
 G

ra
p

h
 

Re
dr

ew
 G

rep
h 

M
a
p

 V
ie

w
 

F
le

 C
\U

s
e
rs

B
R

A
D

A
S

Z
D

e
s
ti

o
p

i3
0

1
0

1
5

2
1

s
. 

S
e
c
io

s
 N

o
. 
3

3
. 

E
q

n
.Y

 
0

°
X

*
2

 
0

.3
9

7
X

 -
2

3
3

5
 

N
am

e 
of

 C
us

to
m

er
 M

/S
 M

aa
 B

in
dy

æ
ve

sh
in

i C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n.
 N

am
e 

of
 W

or
kw

R
oe

d 
D

A
N

A
A

R
W

A
-F

U
L

W
A

R
Y

A
. 

L
ab

 

3
0

0
9

 

U
 

20
0S

 

e3
T

87
0 3

045
T5

07O
FU

ST
T1

213
141

T5
TE

171
813

 7 7
12

77
32

42
57

62
72

92
3 3

 31
32

33
34

35
36

37
3a

D
is

te
a
c
e
 1

0
0

0
 m

 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

